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Direction Route schedule
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41 stops Monday 20:53
Open route schedule
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Route info
Bt IR /N F A Direction: il & BR&1T
1R A Stops: 41

Trip Duration: 0 hour 51 min
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Direction
B7AtTH —LARH

32 stops

Open route schedule

BratTH

BrAaATBRNERE

BrapR

BTARTH

BA LR

®BrAmTH

B4

TERA

B7a

1l
T
=

TH

BT5A=TH

BrAMAkAD

ZEF=TH

HARHE

KR

ZWHTH

ZH=TH

FI—-TH

S PI/NES

FIEMERE

BROTRE>2—H

EHAETHE- REERAO

FEARET PERE

BEEERE

B IR /N AT

E¥ZTH

Route schedule
B7AtTH —LARH

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

Direction: 87 &t T B
Stops: 32

Trip Duration: 0 hour 54 min

06:15-20:45

06:15-20:45

06:15-20:45

06:15-20:45

06:15-20:45

06:15-21:00

06:45-21:00
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Direction
AR —8BT7AETH

29 stops

Open route schedule
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Route schedule
ILEER —8BTAETEH

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: il & BR &1

Stops: 29

Trip Duration: 0 hour 41 min

06:45-22:45

06:45-22:45

06:45-22:45

06:45-22:45

06:45-22:45

07:20-21:40

07:40-21:40
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Direction

mENARWEERAE — LER

44 stops

Open route schedule
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Route schedule

mENARWEEXFAE — LERE

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: T E /N ARLA & XFTaT
Stops: 44

Trip Duration: 1 hour 9 min

09:34-16:34

07:05-15:04
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S120 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Sendai

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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