Bus S120 鶴谷 7→(市)→仙台駅

Go to website

			•	
ιоп	r۵	ct	10	n
-				

仙台駅前 — 市営バス東仙台営業所前

41 stops

Open route schedule

仙台駅前

電力ビル前

商工会議所前

県庁市役所前

二日町北四番丁

堤通雨宮町

上杉二丁目

附属小学校前

視覚支援学校前

北六番丁小学校前

宮町五丁目・東照宮駅入口

福沢市民センター前

中江公園前

中江一丁目

幸町二丁目

幸町五丁目

大梶

ガス局前

保健環境センター・青年会館前

安養寺三丁目

鶴ケ谷団地入口

Route schedule 仙台駅前 — 市営バス東仙台営業所前	
Monday	20:53
Tuesday	20:53
Wednesday	20:53
Thursday	20:53
Friday	20:53
Saturday	13:13-15:43
Sunday	12:13-15:43

Route info

Direction: 仙台駅前

Stops: 41

Trip Duration: 1 hour 0 min



鶴ケ谷二丁目 鶴ケ谷三丁目三高前 鶴ケ谷四丁目 鶴谷小学校前 鶴ケ谷五丁目 鶴ケ谷中央 鶴ケ谷六丁目東小学校前 鶴ケ谷七丁目 鶴ケ谷七丁目東 鶴ケ谷七丁目南 鶴ケ谷東光台団地前 鶴ケ谷団地入口 安養寺三丁目 保健環境センター・青年会館前 東仙台四丁目 東仙台小学校前 東仙台 燕沢住宅前 小鶴住宅入口 市営バス東仙台営業所前

Direction 鶴ケ谷七丁目 — 仙台駅前
32 stops
Open route schedule
鶴ケ谷七丁目
鶴ケ谷六丁目東小学校前
鶴ケ谷中央
鶴ケ谷五丁目
鶴谷小学校前
鶴ケ谷四丁目
鶴ケ谷三丁目西
鶴ケ谷三丁目三高前
鶴ケ谷二丁目
鶴ケ谷団地入口
安養寺三丁目
保健環境センター・青年会館前
ガス局前
大梶
幸町五丁目
幸町二丁目
中江一丁目
中江公園前
中江郵便局前
福沢市民センター前
宮町五丁目・東照宮駅入口
北六番丁小学校前
視覚支援学校前
附属小学校前

上杉二丁目

Route schedule 鶴ケ谷七丁目 — 仙台駅前	
Monday	06:15-20:45
Tuesday	06:15-20:45
Wednesday	06:15-20:45
Thursday	06:15-20:45
Friday	06:15-20:45
Saturday	06:15-21:00
Sunday	06:45-21:00

Route info

Direction: 鶴ケ谷七丁目

Stops: 32

Trip Duration: 0 hour 56 min

堤通雨宮町
二日町北四番丁
県庁市役所前
商工会議所前
電力ビル前
あおば通駅
仙台駅前

Direction 仙台駅前 — 鶴ケ谷七丁目
29 stops
Open route schedule
仙台駅前
電力ビル前
商工会議所前
県庁市役所前
二日町北四番丁
堤通雨宮町
上杉二丁目
附属小学校前
視覚支援学校前
北六番丁小学校前
宮町五丁目・東照宮駅入口
福沢市民センター前
中江公園前
中江一丁目
幸町二丁目
幸町五丁目
大梶
ガス局前
保健環境センター・青年会館前
安養寺三丁目
鶴ケ谷団地入口
鶴ケ谷二丁目
鶴ケ谷三丁目三高前
鶴ケ谷四丁目

鶴谷小学校前

Route schedule 仙台駅前 — 鶴ケ谷七丁目	
Monday	06:45-22:45
Tuesday	06:45-22:45
Wednesday	06:45-22:45
Thursday	06:45-22:45
Friday	06:45-22:45
Saturday	07:20-21:40
Sunday	07:40-21:40

Route info

Direction: 仙台駅前

Stops: 29

Trip Duration: 0 hour 50 min

鶴ケ谷五丁目

鶴ケ谷中央

鶴ケ谷六丁目東小学校前

鶴ケ谷七丁目

市営バス東仙台営業所前 — 仙台駅前
44 stops
Open route schedule
市営バス東仙台営業所前
小鶴住宅入口
燕沢住宅前
東仙台
東仙台小学校前
東仙台四丁目
保健環境センター・青年会館前
安養寺三丁目
鶴ケ谷団地入口
鶴ケ谷東光台団地前
鶴ケ谷七丁目南
鶴ケ谷七丁目東
鶴ケ谷七丁目
鶴ケ谷六丁目東小学校前
鶴ケ谷中央
鶴ケ谷五丁目
鶴谷小学校前
鶴ケ谷四丁目
鶴ケ谷三丁目西
鶴ケ谷三丁目三高前
鶴ケ谷二丁目
鶴ケ谷団地入口
安養寺三丁目

保健環境センター・青年会館前

ガス局前

Direction

Route schedule 市営バス東仙台営業所前 — 仙台駅前	
Monday	-
Tuesday	_
Wednesday	_
Thursday	_
Friday	_
Saturday	09:34-16:34
Sunday	07:05-15:04

Route info

Direction: 市営バス東仙台営業所前

Stops: 44

Trip Duration: 0 hour 54 min

大梶	
幸町五丁目	
幸町二丁目	
中江一丁目	
中江公園前	
中江郵便局前	
福沢市民センター前	
宮町五丁目・東照宮駅入口	
北六番丁小学校前	
視覚支援学校前	
附属小学校前	
上杉二丁目	
堤通雨宮町	
二日町北四番丁	
県庁市役所前	
商工会議所前	
電力ビル前	
あおば通駅	
仙台駅前	
S120 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in ar to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and	n offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website d step-by-step directions for all public transit in Sendai

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-01-31

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved